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
bedrooms, 20' family room,
att. garage, 120° corner lot,
handy to Smith School.
$21,500
vYOU’LI. LIEE this 3 bed
room brk. ranch, corner lot,
24x12 family room, att. 2-car
garage, 3 nat'L {ps,, central
air conrl, prestige location.
$37,500

=

~

&

GRACIOUS LWING for this
stylish 4-bedrm. custom col-
onial, 110’ wooded lot in Ply.
mouLh's finest section, pan.
eled fam. room, 1st floor
laundry, att. 2-car garage,
extras thruout. $41,500

IN PLYMOUTH . . . CALL

GL 3-0012

Evetings Call
Winnie Ward
Lorraine Witt ..
Clff Tait

Helen Corwin
833 W. ANN A

FOR, VALUES . . .
DEARBORN AREA

1. SHARP-—3 bedrm, brk. ranch
on 60’ lot, FA gas heat, spa-
cious kitechen, low FHA
terms. $13,900
2. BEING | BUILT in City of
Dearborn. Ope brick tri.
level. Two brick ranches
with att; garages, one 4 bed-
m. col(mml in Dearborn

A 3-Bedroom
2story, 1% baths dwelling,
located on Reed Court, North-
ville. Full basement and ga-
rage. A 5%% F.HA, mort-
gage, can be assumed. Priced
at $21,900.

Extra Ordinary,
beautiful building site, 3
acres located at the corner of
Sheldon Rd. and Thornapple
Lane.

RORTHVILLE REALTY

“Northville’s Oldest'
Real Estate Office

3. HANDY to Dearborn Country
Club, 3!bedrm. brk. ranch,
family size kitchen with built
ins, 2-car alt. garage, en.
closed yard, imm. posses-
sion. $38,900
4. CHARMING country bome
with 4 bedrms, on acre site,
38" family room, walnut L
brary, 24’ kitchen with nat'l
ol and all the built-ins, 2%
baths up, master bedroom
24'x15 with worlds of closets.
Come see this most charm-
ing home. $86,000

IN DEARBORN . . .

LO 5-0450

.CALYL

GARDEN CITY, ms‘neemu :—hed—
Toom brick, bisement, 2i-<ar gi-
Tage, many ‘extras. 44% G or FHA.
GA 28397,

LIVONIA—Rosedale Gardens, 3-bed-
room brick ranch, basement, fire-

nt,
place, carpeted, family Kitchen, dish.
yaber, far heat, stomy

dishwas]
screens, fenced, hndsul‘xd QU.ﬂW
9155 Colorado Ave. GA 2

bedmoms w; el oy, e pase
meal, brteztey,
Feaced Lot Jot oo ta

Ereryiliing. By Owner, 23841 Hapdern,
GR 48073,

Hached it car |

mch style with a full basement,

HEAR WONDERLAND. JMiesled
room brick ranch, 13’ baths,
" Dscient: Becar gorase, 148

heat. $17,900. GA 10767

200, 1 Be haopy o talk with you.
MA 6S73L

. LIVONIA .|
MARK LANE 29520
4 BEDROOMS-2 BATHS

Attractive face brick ranch, 25
{t. living room, carpets, huge

kitchen, all built-ins, pass ball,

basement tiled, excellent loca-
tion, N. of 6 Mile West of Mld-
dlebelt,

CURTIS 29501
Lovely spacious 3 bedroom tri-
level, family room, large kit-
chen, 2-car garage. A real buy,

DEERING 18518
Real sharp 3 bedroom ranch,
carpets, terrace, 2 car garage,
only $12,900.

MILBURN 18572
Extra nice spacious 3-bedroom
face brick ranch, large kitchen,
all built-ins,
DONNA 19749
Nice 3 bedroom brick ranch,
:urpets, family hlch&n, 6 i,

FARMINGTON

ALMOST 5 ACRES
Beautiful face brick split-level
loaded with quality extras; 8
bedrms., 2 full baths, paneled
family rm., ﬁrepla:e, dining
rm,, 2 de luxe kitchens with
built-ins, exposed basement,
tiled rec. area, 2<car att. gar.
$18,900.

SCENIC RANCH
On large beautifully landscaped
Iot in Glenbrook, spacious brick
3-bedrm. ranch, panled family
rm., fireplace, 2% baths, large
Kitchen, built-i -ins, 2-car att. gar.
Delightful area. $27900

COUNTRY MANOR
Qver an acre in rolling Heather
Hills, treed setting for this 10
toom split-level with 4 bedrms.,
2% baths, step down liv. rm.,
formal din. rm., 3 fireplaces,
family rm., lower level rec.
rm. A real beauty, see it, you'll

agree. $58,000.

lot, $500 down.

Gordon Williamson

GALLERY OF HOMES

28777 Orchard Lake Rd.
GR 4mT7

WILBANKS 537-8300

25941 W. 6 Mile, 134 blks. W.
ech

WE TRADE [

I'm Lost

In an effort to convey to you en odequate
description of the detalls of the country estote
we have to offer. This Is a lorge home of
character ond mellow charm, perched on a
crest and surrounded by 7.7 acras of land-
scaped meadow, opproached by @ winding pri-
vate lane ond studded with huge trees. This
Is an area of estote homes of individual
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